
Date Day
Tuesday, December 1 Day 5 5th & 6th Gr GLM Collaborative Planning Time Kindergarten TM 7:50

Wednesday, December 2 Day 1 WFSG - Dr. Christian Visit
Thursday, December 3 Day 2 K &1 GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4

Friday, December 4 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:3
Monday, December 7 Day 4 3rd & 4th Gr GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1
Tuesday, December 8 Day 5 5th & 6th Gr GLM Collaborative Planning Time/ School Wide Behavior Meetin Kindergarten TM 7:50

Wednesday, December 9 Day 1 K-2: ELA/3-6 and Special Areas: Vocabulary
Thursday, December 10 Day 2  K &1 GLM: Math Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4

Friday, December 11 Day 3  2nd Gr GLM: Math Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:3
Monday, December 14 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM: Vocabulary Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1
Tuesday, December 15 Day 5  5th & 6th GLM: Vocabulary Kindergarten TM 7:50

Wednesday, December 1 Day 1 Online Sexual Harrassment Training
Thursday, December 17 Day 2 K &1 GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4

Friday, December 18 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:3
Monday, December 21 Day 4 3rd & 4th Gr GLM Collaborative Planning Time Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1
Tuesday, December 22 Day 5 5th & 6th Gr GLM Collaborative Planning Time Kindergarten TM 7:50

Wednesday, December 2 Day 1 WFSG
Thursday, December 24 OFF

Friday, December 25 OFF
Monday, December 28 OFF
Tuesday, December 29 OFF

Wednesday, December 3 OFF
Thursday, December 31 OFF


